Norton County

Statistical Summary of 3614 Registered Voters in Norton County

Based on voter registration data from Kansas Secretary of State, Dec 29, 2009
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desc_party (5) Political Party
Democratic Libertarian

Reform Republican Unaffiliated

604 14 3 2233 760
cde_registrant_status (1) A=Active, I=Inactive
3614
| | | | | | |
| A | 604 | 14 | 3| 2233 | 760 | 3614
| | | | | | |
| Column Total | 604 | 14 | 3| 2233 | 760 | 3614
| | | | | | |
cde_gender (2) F=Female, M=Male
F M
1896 1718
party
status Democratic | Libertarian | Reform | Republican |Unaffiliated | Row Total |
| | | | | | | |
F 349 8 1 1137 401 1896
18.4% 0.4% 0.1% 60.0% 21.1% 52.5%
| | 57.8% | 57.1% | 33.3% | 50.9% | 52.8% |
M 255 6 2 1096 359 1718
| | 14.8% | 0.3% | 0.1% | 63.8% | 20.9% | 47.5% |
42.2% 42.9% 66.7% 49.1% 47.2%
| Column Total | 604 | 14 | 3| 2233 | 760 | 3614
16.7% 0.4% 0.1% 61.8% 21.0%
text_res_address_nbr MISSING=1071 Street Address Number
text_street_name MISSING=1071 Street
text_res_city (12) Residential City
Almena Clayton Edmond Lenora Logan Long Island New Almelo Norcatur
421 92 19 349 15 2 17 51
Prairie View Silver Spring Vandenberg
21 1 1
cde_res_state (1) Residential State

3614

text_res_zipb (12) ZIP Code
20906 67622 67629 67636 67645 67646 67647 67652 67653 67654 67664 93437

1 421

92 19 349

15 2

17 51 2625 21 1

Voter registration data from Kansas Secretary of State, Dec 29, 2009.
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ZIP5 verification

ZIP5 Freq
20906 1 +39.
67622 421 +39.
67629 92 +39.
67636 19
67645 349 +39.
67646 15 +39.
67647 2 +39.
67652 17
67653 51 +39.
67654 2625 +39.
67664 21 +39.
93437 1 +34.

**xx* BAD ZIPs

(38)

Latitude

083978 -077.
891272 -099.
784320 -099.

<NA>

610503 -100.
664328 -099.
784708 -099.

<NA>

837074 -100.
827955 -099.
753370 -099.
737289 -120.

text_res_zipb ****x*

(data from www.aggdata.com/free—-data)
Longitude

City State

061278 SILVER SPRING

711523
903004

<NA>
002777
568879
347075

<NA>
188191
891726
348129
525706

ALMENA
CLAYTON
<NA>

LENORA
LOGAN

LONG ISLAND
<NA>
NORCATUR
NORTON
PRAIRIE VIEW
LOMPOC

MD
KS
KS
<NA>
KS
KS
KS
<NA>
KS
KS
KS
CA

County
MONTGOMERY
NORTON
NORTON
<NA>
NORTON
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
<NA>
DECATUR
NORTON
PHILLIPS

SANTA BARBARA

ZipType
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

<NA>
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

<NA>
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD

Verify
WRONG !

WRONG!

BorderCounty?
BorderCounty?

WRONG !

BorderCounty?

BorderCounty?

WRONG!

text_registrant_id text_name_first text_name_last text_res_address_nbr text_street_name text_res_city text_res_zip5
James
Robert
Christopher
Jolene
Ruth
Dennis
Jeremy
Tammy
Paul
Alice
Donald
Geneva
Joann
Roger
Cheryl
Jason
Todd
Alfred
Beverly
Greg
Marilyn
Marion
Tammy
Zackery
Mary
Richard
Michael
Kirk
Eugene
Miriam
Jared
Bonita
Raymond

Voter registration data from Kansas Secretary of State,

5049205
3190817
3192054
5312913
3190850
3193604

184835
3192674
3192129
5099722
5099724
3193394
3193395
3193401
3193135
5313273
5332231
3190979
3190980
3190986
3190991
3190992
3192518
5070937
5313295
5305005
3191491
3190732
3191702
3191704

965518
3192936
3192937

Akers
Anderson
Andrews
Andrews
Archer
Dwyer
Hallam
Kachel
Keck
Knigge
Knigge
Long
Long
Long
Mckeever
Nelson
Nuttycomb
Otter
Otter
Otter
Otter
Otter
Otter
Otter
Pierce
Pierce
Pruett
Richard
Sansom
Sansom
Scheetz
Slipke
Slipke

Dec 29,

20009.

<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
25899
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
19625
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
19918
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>

<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
Fifth
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
Colver
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
Colver
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>

Silver
New

New

New
New
New
New

New
New
New
New
New
New
New

New
New
New

Edmond
Edmond
Edmond
Edmond
Spring
Almelo
Edmond
Edmond
Almelo
Edmond
Edmond
Almelo
Almelo
Almelo
Almelo
Edmond
Edmond
Almelo
Almelo
Almelo
Almelo
Almelo
Almelo
Almelo
Edmond
Edmond
Edmond
Edmond
Edmond
Edmond
Almelo
Almelo
Almelo

67636
67636
67636
67636
20906
67652
67636
67636
67652
67636
67636
67652
67652
67652
67652
67636
67636
67652
67652
67652
67652
67652
67652
67652
67636
67636
67636
67636
67636
67636
67652
67652
67652



Norton County

3192944
5120367
3193202
3192790
3193433

Karen
Brian
Robin
Scott
James

Slocum
Sproul
Sproul
Sproul

Weis

text_mail_addressl COUNT=3498 Mailing Address Line 1
text_mail_ address2 COUNT=143 Mailing Address Line 2
text_mail_city COUNT=3498 Mailing City
cde_mail_state (5) Mailing State

CA KS MD NE <NA>

1 3493 1

1

11

8

text_mail_zip5 (15) Mailing ZIP Code
20906 66506 67622 67629 67636 67645 67646 67647 67652 67653 67654 67664 68845 93437 <NA>

1 1 407

INVALID ZIP Codes

ZIP5 Freq
67636 16
67652 17

91

16 348

15 2

**kxx* BAD ZIPs (33) text_mail_zipb ****x*
text_registrant_id text_name_first text_name_last

5049205
3190817
3192054
3193604

184835
3192129
5099722
5099724
3193394
3193395
3193401
3193135
5313273
5332231
3190979
3190980
3190986
3190991
3190992
3192518
5070937
5313295
5305005
3191491
3190732
3191702

Voter registration data from Kansas Secretary of State,

James
Robert
Christopher
Dennis
Jeremy
Paul
Alice
Donald
Geneva
Joann
Roger
Cheryl
Jason
Todd
Alfred
Beverly
Greg
Marilyn
Marion
Tammy
Zackery
Mary
Richard
Michael
Kirk
Eugene

Akers
Anderson
Andrews
Dwyer
Hallam
Keck
Knigge
Knigge
Long
Long
Long
Mckeever
Nelson
Nuttycomb
Otter
Otter
Otter
Otter
Otter
Otter
Otter
Pierce
Pierce
Pruett
Richard
Sansom

<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>

17 50 2525 21

1

<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>
<NA>

1 118

Vandenberg
Edmond
Edmond
Edmond

New Almelo

text_mail_addressl text_mail_city text_mail_zip5

25702 Second St
Hc 63 Box 75

HC 63 Box 56

Hc 1 Box 167

HC 63 Box 72

Hc 1 Box 150
25717 Fifth St
25717 Fifth St

Hc 1 Box 165

Hc 1 Box 158

Hc 1 Box 158

Hc 1 Box 169

3450 B 300th Ave
19625 Colver St
Hc 1 Box 152

Hc 1 Box 152
28128 St Elizabeth St
Hc 1 Box 170

Hc 1 Box 170
28128 St Elizabeth St
HC 1 Box 164
19981 Colver
19918 Colver St
Hc 63 Box 105

4th Street

19721 Richards St

Dec 29, 2009.

New

New

New
New
New
New

New
New
New
New
New
New
New

Edmond
Edmond
Edmond
Almelo
Edmond
Almelo
Edmond
Edmond
Almelo
Almelo
Almelo
Almelo
Edmond
Edmond
Almelo
Almelo
Almelo
Almelo
Almelo
Almelo
Almelo
Edmond
Edmond
Edmond
Edmond
Edmond

67636
67636
67636
67652
67636
67652
67636
67636
67652
67652
67652
67652
67636
67636
67652
67652
67652
67652
67652
67652
67652
67636
67636
67636
67636
67636

93437
67636
67636
67636
67652



Norton County

3191704 Miriam Sansom 19721 Richards St Edmond 67636

965518 Jared Scheetz HC 1 Box 161 New Almelo 67652
3192936 Bonita Slipke 28058 Lincoln St New Almelo 67652
3192937 Raymond Slipke 28058 Lincoln St New Almelo 67652
5120367 Brian Sproul HC 63 Box 111 Edmond 67636
3193202 Robin Sproul 22242 Road E 3 Edmond 67636
3193433 James Weis Hc 1 Box 153 New Almelo 67652

text_phone_area_code (3) Phone Area Code

000 785 <NA>
6 469 3139

Area Code verification (data from www.aggdata.com/free-data)
INVALID Area Codes
AreaCode Freqg State

000 6 <NA>

***x%*% BAD Partial Phone Numbers (1) *kkkok

text_registrant_id text_name_first text_name_last text_phone_area_code text_phone_exchange text_phone_last_four
3193087 Cynthia Field <NA> <NA> 7402

db_logid (1) County
3614
** Validation data for districts from www.kssos.org/forms/elections/LegDirec.pdf, including
** Congressional District, State Rep/Senate Districts, Judicial District and State Board of Ed District

district_cg (1) Congressional District
3614

district_ks (1) Kansas Senate District
3614

district_kr (1) Kansas Representative (House) District
3614

district_sb (2) State Board of Education District
SB0005 <NA>
3600 14

*xkxkx MISSING (14) State Board of Education District *****
text_registrant_id text_name_first text_name_middle text_name_last date_of_registration district_sb

3191088 Teresa L Arnold 1995-09-18 00:00:00 <NA>
3191357 Amy S Brooks 2000-08-17 00:00:00 <NA>
3191373 James B Brooks 1989-12-15 00:00:00 <NA>
3191381 Shanna <NA> Brooks 1984-10-12 00:00:00 <NA>
3190116 Christopher Glenn Cuthbertson 2008-11-04 00:00:00 <NA>
3192961 Iris <NA> Smith 1972-11-07 00:00:00 <NA>
3192965 Larry L Smith 1985-01-09 00:00:00 <NA>
3192980 William L Smith 1990-11-20 00:00:00 <NA>
3192469 Jody L Streit 1992-06-11 00:00:00 <NA>
3193425 Leslie W Vanover 1972-05-06 00:00:00 <NA>
3193426 Mary K Vanover 1994-11-10 00:00:00 <NA>
3193427 Roger E Vanover 2008-10-10 00:00:00 <NA>

Voter registration data from Kansas Secretary of State, Dec 29, 2009.
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3190040 Jeff <NA> Wahlmeier
3190043 Mary K Wahlmeier

district_jd (1) Judicial District
3614
district_sd (5) School District
SD211 SD212 SD213 SD294 SD326
2698 440 396 37 43

district_sm (10) School Member District
SM1_0 SM1_2 SM1_4 sSM2_0 SM2_5 SM3_0 SM3_6 SM4_0 SM5_0 SM6_0
339 34 1444 70 926 20 724 20 13 24

district_cc (3) County Commissioner District
CC01 Ccco02 cco3
1237 1085 1292

district_dr (1) Drainage District
<NA>
3614

district_fi (1)
<NA>
3614

district_im (1)
<NA>
3614

district_pt (1)
<NA>
3614

district_rc (1)
<NA>
3614

district_ws (1)
<NA>
3614

district_sp (1)
<NA>
3614
district_ts (1)
<NA>
3614

district_wd (1) Water District

Voter registration data from Kansas Secretary of State, Dec 29, 2009.

1998-01-09 00:00:00
1998-01-09 00:00:00

<NA>
<NA>
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<NA>
3614

district_wt (1)
<NA>
3614

district_da (1)
<NA>
3614

district_ho (1)
<NA>
3614

district_co (1)
<NA>
3614

district_ct (1)
<NA>
3614

district_ed (1)
<NA>
3614

district_pc (1)
<NA>
3614

district_sc (1)
<NA>
3614

district_ce (1)
<NA>
3614

district_cy (1)
<NA>
3614

district_cl (1)
<NA>
3614

district_bp (1)
<NA>
3614

Voter registration data from Kansas Secretary of State,

Dec 29,

20009.
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district_vt (1)
<NA>
3614

district_ms (1)
<NA>
3614

district_su (1)
<NA>
3614

district_cm (1)
<NA>
3614

district_my (1)
<NA>
3614

district_1d (1)

<NA>
3614
precinct_text_name (11)
Almenal - Prec 1
410

Highland3 - Prec 1
68

Solomon2 - Prec 1
31

precinct_text_designation
01 02 03 04 05
664 681 684 410 444 1

precinct_part_text_name (4
1.1 Ward One
664

10.5 SandCreek Twp
8

2.2 Ward Two
681

4.2 Almena Twp

Centerl - Prec 1
444

Norton Cityl - Prec 1
664

(11)
06 07 08 09 10 11
14 326 91 68 101 31

8)
10.1 Belle Plain Twp
17

10.6 SandCreek Twp
6

3.2 Ward Three
684

4.3 Almena Twp

Center2 - Prec 1
114

Norton City2 - Prec 2
681

10.2 Belle Plain Twp
4

10.7 Solomon Twp
17

4.1 Almena City
290

4.5 Almena Twp

Voter registration data from Kansas Secretary of State, Dec 29, 2009.

Highlandl - Prec 1
326

Norton City3 - Prec 2
684

10.3 Edmond City
43

11.1 Lincoln Twp
11

4.10 Almena Twp (Har)
2

4.6 Grant Twp

Highland2 - Prec 1
91

Solomonl - Prec 1
101

10.4 SandCreek Twp
6

11.2 West Union Twp
20

4.11 Almena Twp (Har)
5

4.7 Grant Twp



Norton County

4.

5.5 Emmett Twp

6.4 Garfield Twp

7.1 Almelo Twp

7.6 Modell Twp

24

8 Grant Twp

3

70

50

55

5
8.5 Noble Twp
14
precinct_part_text_designation (10)
01 02 03 04 05 06 07
1178 1754 275 145 135 66 40
Combination:
Voters name—-designation
1 410 Almenal - Prec 1-04
2 444 Centerl - Prec 1-05
3 114 Center2 - Prec 1-06
4 326 Highlandl - Prec 1-07
5 91 Highland2 - Prec 1-08
6 68 Highland3 - Prec 1-09
7 664 Norton Cityl - Prec 1-01
8 681 Norton City2 - Prec 2-02
9 684 Norton City3 - Prec 2-03
10 101 Solomonl - Prec 1-10
11 31 Solomon2 - Prec 1-11
12 0 NA

** Precincts from Nov 2008 General Election Showing Total Ballots Cast by Contest
(ballot counts derived from www.kssos.org/elections/elections_statistics.html)
USPresident USSenate

* %

0 J o U b W

Voter registration data from Kansas Secretary of State,

VTD

000010
000020
000030
000050
000060
000070
000080
000090

Precinct

Almena Township
Center Precinct 1
Center Precinct 2
Highland Precinct 1
Highland Precinct 2
Highland Precinct 3
Norton Ward 1
Norton Ward 2

53

5.1 Center Twp

40

5.6 Emmett Twp

34

6.5 Rockbranch Twp

12

7.2 Lenora City

200

8.1 Clayton City

44

9.1 Leota Twp

41

10

5.2 Center

6.1 Crystal

6.6 Rockwell

7.3 Highland

8.2 Clayton

9.2 Orange

11

precinct_text_name - precinct_text_designation

252
2717
66
193
46
45
330
390

Dec 29,

20009.

Twp
98

Twp
16

Twp

Twp
14

Twp

Twp
27

252
276
66
191
46
45
328
393

5.3 Center

6.2 Crystal

6.7 Rockwell

7.4 Lenora

8.3 Clayton

USHouse

251
273
65
188
46
45
324
386

229
246
53
164
42
42
287
333

13

Twp
139

Twp

Twp

Twp
24

Twp
22

KSSenate

5

6.

6.8

7

KSHouse
244
272

66
186
44
44
320
378

.4 Center

3 Crystal

Rockwell

.5 Modell

8.4 Noble

17

Twp
63

Twp

Twp
11

Twp
28

Twp
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9
10
11
12
13

000100
000110
000120
900010
900020

Norton Ward 3
Solomon Precinct 1
Solomon Precinct 2

ADVANCE

PROVISIONAL

County Ballot Codes

Voter registration data from Kansas Secretary of State,

Ballot
4505

CG1999
CG2001
CG2003
CG2005
CG2006
CG2007
CG2008
CG2009
CG2270
CG3299
CG4103
CG4197
CG4291
CG4505
CG4699
CP0408
CP0O7

Cp2001
CP2003
CpP2005
CpP2007
GN1990
GN1992
GN1994
GN1996
GN1998
GN2000
GN2002
GN2004
GN2006
GN2008
GN4301
MBO0807
MB2006
PR1992
PR1994
PR1998
PR2000
PR2002
PR2004
PR2006

Count Valid

3
150
269
906

1044
98
575
346
432

AR R NDRONRE NS RPN R e

i

10
496
1088
1508
2083
1752
2343
1

1

1

1

1
171
619
2337
1345
607

InvalidCode?

InvalidCode?
InvalidCode?
InvalidCode?
InvalidCode?
InvalidCode?
InvalidCode?
InvalidCode?
InvalidCode?
InvalidCode?

InvalidCode?
InvalidCode?

349
55
15

345
52

Dec 29,

20009.

346
53
15

342
51

347
52
15

342
51

301
49
13

285
46

342
54
13

335
50
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PR2008
SP0197
SP0293
SP0423
SP0425
SP0693
SP09 9
SP1018
SP1270
SP2007
SP206
SP6705
SP9200
SPEUO7
SPHBO6
SPHO1

O
o
[}

P DODDNODNMNDNMDMNNMNEDNDMORFRRPRDNDRERE

InvalidCode?
InvalidCode?
InvalidCode?
InvalidCode?
InvalidCode?
InvalidCode?
InvalidCode?
InvalidCode?

InvalidCode?
InvalidCode?
InvalidCode?
InvalidCode?
InvalidCode?
InvalidCode?

Ballots with valid codes
Ballots with invalid codes

Voters with LastVoteYear 2002 or before

3191120
3191123
3191322
3191325
3191326
3191333
3190814
3190816
3190819
3192054
3190844
3190850
3190857
3190859
3190860
3191094
3191108
3191114
3191064
3191067
3191068
3191077
3191084
3191085
3191605
3190536
3191612
3191622
3191623

Voter registration data from Kansas Secretary of State,

John
Jessica
Eloise
Rebecca
Ronald
Darrell
Lynn
Nancy
Shayne
Christopher
Cheryl
Ruth
Rayeann
Gregory
Mary
Lyle
Hendrene
Evelyn
Keith
Claire
Randall
Barbara
Janeil
Lisa
Trevor
Kimberly
Hazel
Heather
Jennifer

Adams
Adamson
Allen
Allen
Allen
Ambrosier
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Andrews
Archer
Archer
Archibald
Arehart
Arehart
Auker
Bailey
Baird
Baker
Ball
Ball
Bangle
Barlow
Barlow
Barlow
Barnes
Bates
Bausch
Bausch

19201
155

PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002

GN1998
GN2000
PR2002
GN2000
PR2002

PR2002

PR2000

GN1998

PR1998
GN2000 GN1998
GN1998
GN2000 GN1998

GN2000

CG1999 GN1998

Dec 29, 2009.

PR1998

PR1998

PR1998

10
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3191625
3191809
3191821
3191828
3191829
3191841
3191851
3191852
3191853
3191858
3191863
3191867
3191868
3191871
3191872
3191873
3192061
3192072
3192074
3192080
3192082
3192084
3191311
3192090
3192092
3192097
3190535
3192107
3192117
3191344
3191345
3191350
3191355
3191370
3191564
3191577
3191590
3191596
3192816
3192819
3192822
3192838
3192839
3192840
3192843
3192845
3192850
3193042
3193049
3193053

Nicolas
Monica
Laura
Sharon
David
Kenneth
Connie
Roger
Shawn
Lillian
Cheryl
Debra
Larry
Myrth
Debra
Jonita
Leah
Charles
Glenn
Holly
James
Mary
Stephen
Bernard
Jason
Wade
Brad
Curtis
Judy
Michael
David
Virginia
James
Doyle
Dennis
Christopher
Sharon
Darin
Dorothy
Wayne
Kelley
Catrina
Norman
Calvin
Bradley
Kathleen
Tom
Colleen
Jd
Susan

Baxa

Bebb
Bellamy
Bennett
Benson
Best
Biggs
Biggs
Biggs
Bishop
Black
Blecha
Blecha
Blickenstaff
Bliss
Bodey
Bohl
Bollig
Bollig
Bonnett
Boo

Boss
Bougher
Bowen
Bowen
Bowman
Boyle
Bozarth
Braun
Bremenkamp
Bretscher
Britton
Brookhart
Brooks
Brown
Browne
Burchfiel
Burge
Bussen
Byler
Calhoun
Canfield
Cantrell
Capstick
Carlin
Carlin
Carlton
Cavinder
Chandler
Chesterman

PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002

GN1998
GN2000

PR2002 GN2000 GN1998

GN1998

PR2002

PR2002 CG1999 GN1998

GN2000
GN1998

PR2000

GN1998

GN2000

GN2000

GN2000

Voter registration data from Kansas Secretary of State, Dec 29,

20009.

PR1998

PR1998

11
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3192305
3192325
3192326
3192330
3192370
3192557
3192560
3192572
3192574
3192582
3192583
3190550
3192589
3192596
3192604
3192606
3192808
3192334
3192335
3192350
3192351
3192355
3192356
3193332
3193334
3193335
3193341
3193347
3193348
3193351
3192046
3193541
3193545
3193546
3193553
3193554
3190545
3191312
3193571
3193579
3193586
3193587
3193590
3190143
3190148
3190150
3190157
3190177
3190185
3190192

Voter registration data

Arlyce
Amy
Michael
Cathy
Michael
Carla
Amanda
Claud
Lester
Terry
Elizabeth
Peter
Robert
Scott
David
Michelle
Judy
Nicholas
Teresa
Donald
Janet
Jennifer
Joan
Thad
Amanda
Michelle
Hope
Lyman
Marie
Rebecca
Ron
Sabrina
Jared
Jason
Robert
Lois
Brian
Kenneth
Justin
Zachary
Joseph
Terry
Charles
Pamela
Aaron
Janice
Richard
Amy
Mildred
Gene

Chrisman
Coffey
Coffey
Colby
Colip
Collins
Combs
Conkey
Conkey
Cook
Cooper
Corral
Cotton
Cowen
Cozad
Cozad
Cutler
Daniels
Daniels
Davidson
Davidson
Davis
Davis
Davis
Dawley
Dawley
Deal
Delimont
Delimont
Delimont
Delimont
Denzine
Dewitt
Dial
Dirk
Dixon
Doherty
Doherty
Donovan
Doran
Dreiling
Dreiling
Drumsiek
Eagleburger
Ebke
Ebner
Eldridge
Engelbert
Engelhardt
Erkenbrack

PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002

GN2000

PR2000

PR2000

GN1998

GN1998

CG1999 GN1998 PR1998

GN2000

PR2002

GN2000
PR1998

GN2000 PR2000

GN2000

from Kansas Secretary of State, Dec 29,

20009.

12



Norton County

3190193
3190196
3190197
3193076
3193078
3193079
3193082
3193092
3193093
3193097
3193100
3193102
3193290
3193291
3193293
3193294
3193297
3193316
3193317
3193319
3193320
3193322
3190891
3191762
3190537
3190905
3190908
3190910
3190911
3190912
3190913
3190914
3190921
3190922
3190924
3190925
3190930
3191130
3191131
3191132
3191133
3190203
3190205
3190392
3190395
3190402
3190407
3190412
3190754
3190625

Lori
Luella
William
Jennifer
James
Amanda
Velma
Monica
Robert
Heather
Elizabeth
Lori
Terry
Lori

Leo
Marie
Gilbert
Edward
James
Kyle
Nadine
Delano
Sterling
Andrew
Heather
Deanna
Kimberly
Wiliam
Dennis
Lillian
Consuello
Ronald
Jeffrey
Wendy
Amie
Adam
Olivia
Heidi
Jessica
John
Susan
Howard
Lisa
Carolyne
Charles
Betty
William
Georgia
Callie
Christopher

Erkenbrack
Ernest
Ernest
Farr
Fawcett
Feldt
Ferguson
Finnell
Finnell
Fischer
Fisher
Fisher
Fitch
Fitzgerald
Fitzmaurice
Fitzmaurice
Flax
Fowler
Fowler
Fowler
Fowler

Fox
Freeman
Fuoss

Gade
Gallentine
Gallentine
Gallentine
Gappa
Gappa
Garcia
Garner
Geaslin
Geaslin
Gensler
George
Georgeson
Gieswein
Gieswein
Gilenbach
Gilenbach
Gill

Gill
Gillham
Gleason
Glennemeier
Glennemeier
Goeken
Graber
Graf

PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002

GN2000

GN2000 PR2000

GN1998

PR2002 GN2000 GN1998

GN2000 PR2000

PR2002

Voter registration data from Kansas Secretary of State, Dec 29,

20009.
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Norton County

3190643
3190644
3190656
3190661
3190662
3190663
3190667
3190677
3190885
3190439
3191421
3191423
3191435
3191436
3191446
3191636
3191646
3191648
3191654
3191656
3191658
3191660
3191677
3191681
3191687
3191690
3191691
3191878
3191884
3191885
3191886
3191895
3191901
3191912
3191913
3191916
3191918
3191921
3192259
3191923
905075

3191927
3191928
3191929
3191931
3191141
3191154
3191156
3191161
3191172

Zach
Cheri
Melody
Mark
Gwendolyn
Robert
Beth
Timothy
Sarah
Gary
Lynn
Phyllis
Tyler
Jason
Marlea
Deanna
Charles
Donald
Brian
James
Phillip
Sharon
Traci
Danny
Lisa
Dale
Timothy
Urislah
Steven
Marie
Colette
Jace
Lois
Cassandra
Chester
Paul
Richard
Aaron
Ian
Debbie
Justin
David
Johna
Pearl
Robert
Nadine
Mark
Steven
Sandra
Teresa

Gregoire
Grewell
Griffin
Gruntorad
Guernsey
Guernsey
Hachmeister
Hagemeier
Hale
Hardy
Harper
Harper
Harting
Hartley
Hatfield
Hawks
Hawley
Hays
Hazlett
Hazlett
Hazlett
Hearn
Heinrich
Heller
Henderson
Henry
Henry
Herman
Hester
Hewett
Hickert
Hilburn
Hildebrand
Hillman
Hillman
Hilsgen
Hockman
Hoft

Hoft
Hogan
Hogan
Holland
Holland
Hollingshead
Holmes
Holub
Hopson
Horacek
Horesky
Howard

PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN1996
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002

GN2000

PR2000

GN2000

GN2000 PR2000

GN2000

PR2000

GN1998
GN1998

GN1998
GN2000

Voter registration data from Kansas Secretary of State, Dec 29,

20009.
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Norton County

3191179
3191181
3191183
3191184
3191187
3191387
3191388
3190560
3191394
3191402
3191404
3191405
3191406
3191407
3191410
3191411
3191413
3192628
3192629
3192630
3192640
3190576
3192675
3192678
3191932
3191934
3191935
3191936
3192129
3192139
3192174
3192182
3192185
3192186
3192373
3192377
3192390
3192395
3287855
3192410
3192411
3192413
3192414
3192420
3192421
3192422
3192425
3192429
3192622
3192151

Voter registration data from Kansas Secretary of State,

Jim
Steven
Edward
Michelle
Jenny
Mark
Tina
Lindi
Craig
Janet
Jan
Leandra
Vern
Bethany
Jesse
Lisa
Denise
Kevin
Bradley
Bryce
Paige
Roy
Deborah
Cari
Michele
Norman
Bruce
Carla
Paul
Louis
Robert
Joshua
Gloria
Jessi
Kenneth
Carrie
Kyle
Michelle
Jason
Paul
Kristy
Troy
Venita
Sherry
Laurena
Anna
Rodney
Susanne
David
Lacey

Howrey
Hoyt
Hrabe
Hrabe
Hull
Hutchens
Hutchens
Hyke
Jackson
Jackson
Jacobs
Jacobs
Jacobs
James
Jarvis
Jarvis
Jasinski
Jilka
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jurey
Kaiser
Kane
Kats
Kats
Kaup
Kaup
Keck
Keiswetter
Keith
Kendall
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kent
Kershner
Kindall
Kinderknecht
Kingham
Kintigh
Kitzke
Kitzke
Kitzke
Kline
Klotz
Knapp
Knipp
Koch
Kroll
Lamb

PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN1992
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002

PR2002

PR2000
GN2000
GN2000

CG2001
GN2000
PR2002
PR2002
GN2000

GN2000
CG2001
CG1999

PR2000

GN2000

PR2000

PR2002

GN1998

GN2000

GN2000 GN1998

PR2000
PR2000

GN2000

CG1999 GN1998

GN1998 PR1998

CpP2001 PR2000
GN1998

PR2000 CG1999

PR1998

Dec 29, 2009.

PR1998

GN1998

PR1998
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Norton County

3190558
3193146
3193149
3193160
3193162
3192044
3193169
3193356
3193361
3193362
3193375
3193394
3192265
3193396
3193409
3193419
3193420
3193621
3193622
3193623
3193624
3193653
3193654
3192873
3192874
3192890
3192892
3192896
3192901
3192910
3192913
3192921
3192922
3193113
3193120
3193121
3193124
3193127
3193131
3193132
3193135
3190467
3190468
3190471
3190472
3190474
3190494
3190495
3190504
3190505

Jermie
Jim
Kory
Tim
Stacey
Alfred
Lauren
Michael
Clint
David
Tami
Geneva
James
Linda
Tanya
Tim
Wende
Diane
Donna
Ronald
Jeff
Josh
Kendra
Evan
Jennifer
Jennifer
Johnette
Nicky
Vickie
Sheryl
Jenny
Ronda
Tiffany
Sally
Melissa
Mary
Cara
Irene
Deborah
Michael
Cheryl
Randolph
Shelby
Kathryn
Heather
Bradley
Diana
Mark
Chad
Cory

Voter registration data

Langlois
Lawrence
Leaqgue
Leffler
Leichliter
Leiker
Leipold
Lentz
Lewis
Lewis
Littlejohn
Long

Long

Long

Love
Luchinske
Luchinske
Lynn

Lynn

Lynn
Macwilliams
Mann

Mann

Mapes
Mapes
Marsh
Martin
Marx
Masters
Matson
Mavorovich
Mccabe
Mccartney
Mcclelland
Mccormack
Mccreary
Mcewen
Mcfarland
Mcinroy
Mcinroy
Mckeever
Mckinley
Mckinley
Mclallen
Mcmenamin
Mcmullen
Medley
Meeks
Menagh
Menagh

PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002

GN2000 PR2000

PR2002

GN1998

CG2001

GN2000

PR2002 CG2001 PR2000

GN2000

GN2000

GN2000

from Kansas Secretary of State, Dec 29,

20009.

GN1998

PR1998
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Norton County

3190512
3190513
3190514
3190519
3190522
3193663
3193669
3190749
3189976
3190007
3190008
3190010
3190021
3190209
3190220
3190224
3190235
3190574
3190241
3190250
3190251
3190261
3190262
3190274
3189979
3189980
3189985
3191761
3189988
3189991
3190001
3190003
3190965
3190968
3190989
3190998
3190999
3214255
3191207
3191209
3191210
3191211
3191212
3191213
3191214
3191221
3191222
3191223
3191224
3191225

Casey
Richard
Russell
John
Robert
Aaron
Debbie
Ethel
Charles
Kay
Larry
John
Georgia
Christy
Frank
Maria
Paulette
Phillip
Werdon
Randy
Ricky
Niva
Roberta
Edna
Phileda
Rachael
Dean
Michael
Albert
Donald
Richard
Kirk
Carla
Tiffany
Judy
Annette
Greg
Nathan
Tiffany
Keith
Jashiben
R

Larry
Nicole
Phillip
Tom
Shelley
Bertie
Gloria
Robert

Meyers
Meyers
Meyers
Millan
Millan
Miller
Miller
Miller
Millette
Mills
Mills
Milnes
Mitchell
Montgomery
Moody
Moore
Moreland
Morey
Morris
Murphy
Murphy
Nash

Nech
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Newbury
Newell
Nichols
Nickell
Norton
Nuzum
Oberkrom
Oldham
Otter
Overlease
Overlease
Overlease
Pakkebier
Palmgren
Patel
Patel
Patterson
Patterson
Patterson
Pepperal
Percy
Perdue
Perdue
Perdue

PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2000
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002

PR2000
CG2001

CG2001 Cp2001

CP2001
CG2001
CG2001

CG1999 GN1998 PR1998

GN2000
GN2000

GN2000

PR1998

PR2000 GN1998 PR1998

GN2000
GN2000

Voter registration data from Kansas Secretary of State, Dec 29,

20009.
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Norton County

3191231
3191232
3191238
3191239
3191242
3191248
3191255
3191451
3191452
3191453
3191469
3191472
3191476
3191481
3191486
3191488
3191491
3191492
3191495
3190685
3190686
3190687
3190688
3190695
3190567
3190708
3190717
3190719
3190721
3190722
3190725
3190728
5306753
3190740
3190741
3190938
3190944
3192195
3192198
3192208
3192209
3190565
3192214
3192228
3192234
3192235
3192236
3192239
3192248
3192250

Voter registration data from Kansas Secretary of State,

David
Stephanie
Karen
Kenneth
Tammy
Connie
Carla
John
Patricia
Paul
Clay
Elizabeth
Renee
Chris
Earl

Cam
Michael
Lori
Donald
Justin
Darrell
Ellen
Robert
Michael
Connor
Jeanette
Shadra
Helen
Larry
Leta
Dianne
Jennifer
Jimmy
Curtis
Michele
Tana
Jennifer
Kerri
Edward
Noelle
Cindy
Terry
Kristopher
Sonrisa
Charlene
Gerald
Jeff
Doris
Kathy
Jennifer

Pessoa
Pessoa
Peterson
Peterson
Peterson
Pfannenstiel
Pharis
Philpot
Pigeon
Pigeon
Porter
Porter
Porter
Posson
Powell
Preuss
Pruett
Pruitt
Quillen
Ramsey
Randolph
Rasmusen
Rasmusen
Ray
Reichter
Reis
Reusink
Rhea
Rice
Rice
Richard
Richard
Richeson
Riddle
Riddle
Riley
Riva
Robison
Rocha
Rohling
Rojas
Romey
Ross
Rowh
Rudolph
Rudolph
Rudolph
Rule
Runnion
Ruppert

PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002

PR2000

GN2000

GN1998

GN2000

PR2002

PR2002
PR2002
GN1998

GN1998
PR2002
GN1998

GN2000
PR2002
CG2001

PR2000

PR2000

GN1998

GN2000 PR2000
GN2000 PR2000

GN2000 PR2000

PR2000
GN2000

Dec 29, 2009.

GN1998
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Norton County

3190752
3191693
3191697
3191698
3190548
3190547
3191742
3191745
3191746
3191751
3191757
3192262
3191962
3191966
3191969
3191984
3191988
3191989
3191992
3191993
3192004
3192005
3192006
3192192
3191716
3191722
3191729
3191737
3192714
3192718
3192727
3192729
3192732
3192733
3192734
3192735
3192928
3192941
3190751
3192944
3192945
3192946
3192948
3192951
3192955
3192960
3192962
3192978
3192980
3192988

Voter registration data from Kansas Secretary of State,

Matthew
Rick
Michael
John
Timothy
Tonya
Christina
Kim
Linda
Gene
Randy
Michelle
Steven
Scott
Carey
Mildred
Karla
Sharon
Becki
Thomas
Maya

Sue
Thomas
Bridgette
Jule
Patricia
Nina
Lynette
Charles
James
Sandy
Rowena
Carol
Judy
Jennifer
Robert
Nicole
Kathie
Stefanie
Karen
Mary
Rhonda
Billie
Adam
Cheryl
Harold
Jack
Tresadi
William
Stella

Rushton
Sadd
Sander
Sanders
Saunders
Saunders
Scheetz
Scheetz
Scheetz
Schemper
Schlegel
Schneider
Schrum
Schultz
Schulze
Schwab
Scott
Scott
Seidl
Seidl
Sharp
Sharp
Sharp
Shearer
Shearer
Shearer
Shelby
Shewey
Shoemaker
Showers
Sidman
Silan
Simas
Simmons
Simoneau
Simoneau
Skrdlant
Sloan
Sloan
Slocum
Slocum
Smarro
Smiley
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snyder

PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002

PR2002

PR2002

GN2000

PR2002

CG2001

PR2000

GN2000

PR2002

GN2000

GN2000

GN2000

PR2000 CG1999 GN1998 PR1998

GN2000 CG1999

GN1998

PR2000

GN2000

Dec 29, 2009.
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Norton County

3193177
3193184
3193189
3193197
3193206
3193211
3193212
3193213
3193216
3193217
3192440
3192441
3192446
3192454
3192456
3192458
3192469
3192472
3192474
3192483
3192498
3192499
3192681
3192683
3192691
3192692
3192695
3192703
3192705
3190280
3190281
3190282
3190283
3190561
3190292
3190293
3190296
3190753
3190309
3190310
3190312
3190313
3190319
3190320
3190324
3190326
3193221
3193235
3193237
3193466

Jodi
Angelica
Steven
Greg
Chauncey
Vicki
Le Ann
Carrie
Terry
William
Keri
Tracy
Wanda
Kyle
Chad
Ahna
Jody
Krystal
Edward
Rosalie
James
Lois
Amy
Derek
Carol
John
Cheryl
Angie
George
Evan
Greta
Jason
Loren
Zola
Eric
Esther
Kenneth
James
Wanda
Aaron
Lance
Rebecca
Clayton
Lula
Keith
Collett
Billy
Robert
Nicolle
Burl

Sonntag
Spradlin
Sprague
Sproul
Stagemeyer
Steele
Stegeman
Steinmetz
Steinmetz
Steinmetz
Stephens
Stephens
Stephenson
Stewart
Stockham
Stoffregen
Streit
Stremel
Strickland
Stull
Sumlin
Sumlin
Sumner
Sumner
Surratt
Surratt
Tacha
Taylor
Taylor
Thiele
Thiele
Thiele
Thiele
Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thomson
Tilson
Townsend
Traster
Traxler
Turman
Turner
Uehling
Uhrich
Unterseher
Van Eaton
Vance
Vaskin

PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002

GN2000 PR2000

GN2000

CG2001 GN2000 PR2000
GN2000 PR2000

GN2000

GN2000
GN2000
GN2000

GN2000

GN2000

PR2002

PR2002

Voter registration data from Kansas Secretary of State, Dec 29,

20009.

CG1999

GN1998
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Norton County

3193470
3193482
3190033
3190034
3190039
3190040
3190043
3190045
3190049
3190048
3190059
3190063
3190064
3190065
3190071
3190077
3190082
3190083
3193438
3193450
3193451
3193456
3190783
3190795
3190802
3190803
3190572
3191005
3191008
3191021
3191032
3191050
3191052
3191053
3190758
3191058
3190775
3191258
3191261
3191262
3191263
3191270
3191271
3191272
3191282
3191284
3191285
3191289
3191290
3191295

Voter registration data from Kansas Secretary of State,

Deborah Vesley
Michelle Volgamore
Margaret Vsetecka
Ronald Waggoner
Vince Wagoner
Jeff Wahlmeier
Mary Wahlmeier
Vincent Wahlmeier
Doris Wallace
Tabby Wallace
Timm Walter
Lawanda Wanner
Allen Ward
Donna Ward

Stan Ward
Roland Washburn
Angie Watts
William Watts
Christine Welch
Randy West

Kirk Westbrook
Jeremy Wetter
Denise Whitney
Stacy Whitney
Shirley Wilcox
Beverly Wilken
Dale Williams
Fran Williams
Lori Williams
Lindsay Wilson
Jacalyn Wiltfong
Brandi Withington
Jean Witkowski
Claudia Witt
Kaylynn wWitt
David Wolf
Joshua Wonderly
Amber Woodyard
Jack Woodyard
John Woodyard
Maria Theresa Woodyard
Darryl Worley
Virginia Worley
William Worley
Calvin Wright
Clayton Wright
Della Wright
Sara Wright
Sylvia Wright
Mary Wuest

PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
GN2002
GN2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002
PR2002

CG2001

GN1998

CG2001
CpP2001

PR1998

GN2000

GN2000

PR2002

GN2000

PR2002

PR2002

GN2000

GN2000 CG1999 GN1998 PR1998

CP2001

PR2000

CG2001 GN2000 PR2000 CG1999

PR2000 GN1998 PR1998

CP2001 GN2000
CP2001 GN2000

Dec 29, 2009.
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Norton County

3190527 Lindsey Zimmerman PR2002
3190528 Thomas Zimmerman PR2002
TOTAL COUNT = 581 (Inactive = 0)

Report generated 01/05/2010 02:29

Voter registration data from Kansas Secretary of State,

Dec 29,

20009.
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